CONNECTOR SOLUTIONS
FASTConnect®  |  FUSEConnect®  |  FUSEConnect® MPO
FASTConnect  |  FUSEConnect  |  Field Master®FASTConnect®  |  FUSEConnect®  |  FUSEConnect® MPO FASTConnect®  |  FUSEConnect®  |  FUSEConnect® MPO
FEATURES
 • Pre-stubbed, factory polished ferrule
 • No epoxy required
 • Precision mechanical alignment ensures low loss
 • Fiber can be reseated

FASTConnect® Field Installable Connectors
FASTConnect®  |  FUSEConnect®  |  FUSEConnect® MPO FASTConnect®  |  FUSEConnect®  |  FUSEConnect® MPO
ORDERING INFORMATION
For cable size: 900 µm*
CONNECTOR
TYPE QTY/PACK
AFL NO.
UPC SM
(BLUE)
APC SM-AU
(GREEN)
PC 62.5 μm MM
(BEIGE)
PC 50 μm LOMMF****
(AQUA)
SC
6 FAST-SC-SM-6 FAST-SC-SMAU-6 FAST-SC-MM62.5-6 FAST-SC-MM50L-6
100 FAST-SC-SM-100 FAST-SC-SMAU-100 FAST-SC-MM62.5-100 FAST-SC-MM50L-100
ST
6 FAST-ST-SM-6 N/A FAST-ST-MM62.5-6 FAST-ST-MM50L-6
100 FAST-ST-SM-100 N/A FAST-ST-MM62.5-6 FAST-ST-MM50L-100
LC
6 FAST-LC-SM-6 N/A FAST-LC-MM62.5-6 FAST-LC-MM50L-6
100 FAST-LC-SM-100 N/A FAST-LC-MM62.5-100 FAST-LC-MM50L-100
Product Information
For cable size: 4.8 mm
SC
6 N/A FAST-SC48-SMAU-6 N/A N/A N/A
100 N/A FAST-SC48-SMAU-100 N/A N/A N/A
 * Boot kits are available for 2.0 mm/3.0 mm Simplex cordage
 ** Requires FAST APC Tool Kit for installation
 *** AFL NO. is for one pack of 6 pieces
 ****  Laser Optimised MM Fiber (LOMMF) Compatible with OM2, OM3 and OM4 fibers

FASTConnect  |  FUSEConnect  |  Field Master®FASTConnect®  |  FUSEConnect®  |  FUSEConnect® MPO FASTConnect®  |  FUSEConnect®  |  FUSEConnect® MPO
FUSEConnect® Fusion Spliced, Field Installable Connectors
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONNECTOR
TYPE
BOOT
TYPE
AFL NO.**
UPC SM
(Blue)
APC SM
(Green)
PC 62.5 µm MM
(Beige)
PC 50 µm LOMMF
(AQUA) ***
SC
900 µm FUSE-SC9SMU-6 FUSE-SC9SMA-6 FUSE-SC9M62-6 FUSE-SC9M50L-6
3 mm FUSE-SC3SMU-6 FUSE-SC3SMA-6 FUSE-SC3M62-6 FUSE-SC3M50L-6
4.8 mm FUSE-SC48SMU-6 FUSE-SC48SMA-6 — —
LC
900 µm FUSE-LC9SMU-6 FUSE-LC9SMA-6 FUSE-LC9M62-6 FUSE-LC9M50L-6
2 mm FUSE-LC2SMU-6 FUSE-LC2SMA-6 FUSE-LC2M62-6 FUSE-LC2M50L-6
ST
900 µm FUSE-ST9SMU-6 — FUSE-ST9M62-6 FUSE-ST9M50L-6
2 mm FUSE-ST2SMU-6 — FUSE-ST2M62-6 FUSE-ST2M50L-6
3 mm FUSE-ST3SMU-6 — FUSE-ST3M62-6 FUSE-ST3M50L-6
PRODUCT INFORMATION
 * Boot kits are available for 2.0 mm/3.0 mm Simplex cordage
 ** AFL NO. is for one pack of 6 pieces
 *** Laser Optimised MM Fiber (LOMMF) Compatible with OM2, OM3 and OM4 fibers

 * AFL NO. is for one pack of 6 pieces
 ** Laser Optimized Multi-Mode Fiber (LOMMF) compatible with OM3 and OM4 fibers
ORDERING INFORMATION
For cable size: 3.0 mm (ROUND) and 250 µm (FLAT)
CONNECTOR
TYPE
MALE/
FEMALE
AFL NO.*
APC SM
(GREEN)
APC LOW-LOSS SM
(MUSTARD)
PC 62.5 µm MM
 (BEIGE)
PC 50 µm LOMMF
(AQUA) **
Male FUSEMPO-S-SMA-3-M-6 FUSEMPO-S-LSMA-3-M-6 FUSEMPO-S-MM6-3-M-6 FUSEMPO-S-OM4-3-M-6
Female FUSEMPO-S-SMA-3-F-6 FUSEMPO-S-LSMA-3-F-6 FUSEMPO-S-MM6-3-F-6 FUSEMPO-S-OM4-3-F-6
RT-02 Ribbonizing Tool Ordering Information
AFL NO. DESCRIPTION
S017465 RT-02 (tool only)
S017464 FH-70-12PC (pair of pitch conversion holders for 200 µm loose fibers)
S017119 FH-70-12 (pair – standard 12F ribbon holders)
RT-02 with FH-70-12PCRT-02
FASTConnect  |  FUSEConnect  |  Field Master®FASTConnect®  |  FUSEConnect®  |  FUSEConnect® MPO FASTConnect®  |  FUSEConnect®  |  FUSEConnect® MPO
The FASTConnect Universal Tool Kit provides all of the necessary installation tools required for fiber preparation of 250 μm or 900 μm fibers,
or 900 μm, 2 mm or 3 mm cordage for AFL’s pre-polished FAST connectors. Included in the kit is the CT50 universal multimode/single-mode
cleaver, AFL’s premier cleaver with 60,000 cleave blade life, automatic blade rotation, and Bluetooth® capability. The carrying case contains
all the industry standard termination tools required for fiber preparation, as well as, adequate storage for carrying extra FAST connectors for
on-site convenience.
FASTConnect Universal Tool Kit
Tool Kit Contents
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
FASTConnect Boot Kits for 2.0 mm and 3.0 mm Cordage
2.0 mm Boot Kit, SC/LC/ST – Pack of 6 FAST-BOOT-2MM-6
2.0 mm Boot Kit, SC/LC/ST – Pack of 100 FAST-BOOT-2MM-100
3.0 mm Boot Kit, SC/LC/ST – Pack of 6 FAST-BOOT-3MM-6
3.0 mm Boot Kit, SC/LC/ST – Pack of 100 FAST-BOOT-3MM-100
FASTConnect® Installation Kits
FASTConnect High Precision Tool Kit with CT50 Cleaver CS001201
FASTConnect High Precision Tool Kit without cleaver CS001201-NC
FASTConnect High Precision Tool Kit with CT16 Cleaver CS010975